53 ANSMITTAL LETTER TR

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	ARROW	HUAC + CONSTRUCTION CORp.	
		(Name of corporation - must include suffix)	

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

200004615542--8 lanue RO 01013--001 (Name of Person) *****70,00 *****70,00 * CONSTRUCTION ARROW HI WO1-22691 (Firm/Company) ave Reech (Address) 652 (City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

<u>(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number</u> Manny 5 П MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: PM II: Registration Section **Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** ω 2 P.O. Box 6327 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32399 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 10

x \$70.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 2, 2001

MANUEL REBOIRO 575 BEECH LANE PARAMUS, NJ 07652

SUBJECT: ARROW HVAC & CONSTRUCTION CORP. Ref. Number: W01000022691

We have received your document for ARROW HVAC & CONSTRUCTION CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 701A00055

5

PM 11: 32

П

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallabassee Florida 2221

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

i. ARROW HUAC + CONSTRUCTION	Corporation.
(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORAT	'ED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or
words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearl natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at	V indicate that it is a corporation instead of a
<i>n/</i>	present.)
2. <u>New Teksey</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3.	222-535-843
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
4. May 31 1984	al.
4. $M_{ay} 31, 1984$ 5. (Date of incorporation) 5.	(Duration Ver corp will care to avide a "
6 uhan a dit to to	(Datation. Teal colp. while ease to exist or "perpetual")
Date First transford husi- Die First View	
6. <u>ubon qualification</u> (Date/first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501	transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.")
	, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
7	
(Principal office add	ress)
<u>8340 Harding Ave Apt 30</u> (Current mailing addu	5 Minus Road El anno
(Current mailing add	ress)
8. To conduct business in Flori. (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or con	
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT
Name: DURAN + ASSOCIATE	s PA ARE 8
Name: DURAN + Associate Office Address: 55/1 S.W. 4th Str. Sur	
Miani (City)	
AT LOHAL ST CH	, Florida 33134 33334
(City)	, Florida <u>33134</u> (Zip code) FLORIDA
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	
77	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	rors	. '
Chairman:		
Address:		
 Vice Chairma	n:	
Addi 055		
Address:		
Address:		
Address:	Manuel Keboiro 575 Beech Lare Panauls Dit 07657	01 OCT SECRET TALLAIN
	FARAMUS IN 07650	
Vice Preside	nt:	
Address:		
_	Mundie Kabaina	
Secretary: _	Marilis Keboiro Far Bach Jave Paramus	11707652
_	Marilis Keboiro 575 Beech Lave, Paramus	NJ 07652
 Secretary: Address:	Marilis Keboiro 575 Beech Lave, Paramus	NJ 07652
Secretary: Address: Treasurer: _	575 Beech Lane, Paramus	NT07652
Treasurer: _ Address:	575 Beech Lave, Paramus	

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY SHORT FORM STANDING

ARROW HVAC & CONSTRUCTION CORP. With the Previous or Alternate Name ARROW HVAC CORP.

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Profit Corporation was registered by this office on May 31, 1984.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

PM 11: 32

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

Manuel A Reboiro -575 Beech La. Paramus, NJ 07652

Continued on next page

